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Jon Aldridge NC Professional 
Engineer, #033782 316 Inspection Services McAdams 3436 Toringdon Way Suite 110 Charlotte NC 28277 704-527-0800 aldridge@mcadamsco.com

Jimmy Anderson - 2930 Maintenance or Repair Services Piedmont Mowing, LLC 619 Continental Dr - Durham NC 27712 919-730-3831 jimmyanderson2010@live.com

Jason Barber NC Licensed General 
Contractor, #60391 1143 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 

Repair Services
J.Barber Enterprises, 

LLC 4641 Forest Highland Dr - Raleigh NC 27604 919-539-3259 JBE@NC.RR.COM

Jim Beeson NC Licensed Soil 
Scientist, #1114 - - Piedmont Environmental 

Associates, PA 5401 Thacker Dairy Rd - Greensboro NC 27406 336-697-1097 jim@piedmontsoil.com

Ashley Bentz 2126 Inspection Services S&ME, Inc. 3201 Spring Forest Road - Raleigh NC 27616 919-872-2660 abentz@smeinc.com

Marty Bizzell NC Professional 
Engineer, #036908 1613 Inspection Services Bass, Nixon and 

Kennedy, Inc. 6310 Chapel Hill Rd Suite 250 Raleigh NC 27607 919-851-4422 marty.bizzell@bnkinc.com

Wyatt Bone NC Professional 
Engineer, #040241 - Inspection Services Bohler Engineering NC, 

PLLC 4130 ParkLake Avenue Suite 130 Raleigh NC 27612 919-578-9000 wbone@bohlereng.com

Michael Brewer - 1445 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services AQUALIS 2510 Meridian Pkwy, Suite 

350 - Durham NC 27713 919-622-6439 mbrewer@aqualisco.com

Dave Brown NC Professional 
Engineer, #031933 313 Inspection Services McAdams 400 Laurel Springs Drive 

#415 - Durham NC 27713 919-973-0715 dhb.smetmat@gmail.com

John Brown - 475 Maintenance or Repair Services BMP East, Inc 1001 Tarboro Road - Youngsville NC 27596 919-554-0962 Cathy@bmpeast.com

Alexis Burke NC Professional 
Engineer, #046155 3174 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 

Repair Services RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 919-878-9560 aburke@rkk.com

Marc Burke CPESC #4703, CPSWQ 
#463 307 Maintenance or Repair Services EDGE Environmental, 

Inc. 410 North Main Street P.O. Box 1005 Creedmoor NC 27522 919-528-6875 edge.marc@frontier.com

Corey Cavalier NC Professional 
Engineer, #030018 369 Inspection Services RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 919-878-9560 ccavalier@rkk.com

Jason Coble - 2357 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services

Accu Cut Lawn & 
Landscaping LLC 1003 Edith Street - Burlington NC 27215 336-380-2263 jasonc0203@hotmail.com

Josh Dalton NC Professional 
Engineer, #026971 2216 Inspection Services Sungate Design Group, 

P.A. 905 Jones Franklin Road - Raleigh NC 27606 919-859-2243 jdalton@sungatedesign.com

Martin Driver - 2982 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services

Southern Elements 
Hardscapes 6300 Cotton rd - Snow camp NC 27349 336-233-1875 martindriver44@gmail.com

Sujit Ekka NC Professional 
Engineer, #037389 2309 Inspection Services AECOM 1600 Perimeter Park Dr Suite 400 Morrisville NC 27560 919-461-1389 sujit.ekka@aecom.com

Johnny Foster - 110 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services

Foster Lake & Pond 
Management, Inc. 9020 White Oak Road PO Box 1294 Garner NC 27529 919-772-8548 johnny@fosterlake.com

JD Freeman NC Professional 
Engineer, #034425 2436 Inspection Services East Coast Stormwater 

Inspections 5448 Apex Peakway Suite 252 Apex NC 27502 919-694-3274 support@ecsinspections.com

Steven Gerrald NC Professional 
Engineer, #046706 2106 Inspection Services Leaf Environmental & 

Engineering, P.C. 1426 East NC Highway 54 Suite C Durham NC 27713 919-484-8536 steven@leafenviro.com

Tim Grady NC Licensed Landscape 
Architect, #1015 23 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 

Repair Services G2 Design, PA 5316 Millstone Creek Drive - Holly Springs NC 27540 919-321-0638 tgrady@g2designpa.com

Patty Harrell-Hilburn NC Professional Land 
Surveyor, #L-3826 840 Inspection Services McKim & Creed, Inc 1730 Varsity Drive Suite 500 Raleigh NC 27606 919-233-8091 philburn@mckimcreed.com

Matt Hastings NC Professional 
Engineer, #038098 2316 Inspection Services Summit 504 Meadowlands Drive - Hillsborough NC 27278 434-579-4604 matt.hastings@summitde.net

Brent Huskey NC Professional 
Engineer, #040807 3079 Inspection Services RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 9196537377 bhuskey@rkk.com

Matt Jones NC Professional 
Engineer, #039170 844 Inspection Services Horvath Associates 16 Consultant Place Suite 201 Durham NC 27713 919-490-4990 matt.jones@horvathassociates.com

Jay Keller - 743 Maintenance or Repair Services Keller Environmental 7921 Haymarket Lane - Raleigh NC 27615 919-749-8259 jay@kellerenvironmental.com

Harold Kelly NC Licensed Soil 
Scientist #1143 1514 Inspection Services Person County Health 

Department 412 Clayton Ave. - Roxboro NC 27573 336-598-2382 hkelly0501@gmail.com

Brian King NC Professional 
Engineer, #031011 1196 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 

Repair Services
John W. Harris, PE - 
Consulting Engineer, 

Inc.
5112 Bur Oak Circle - Raleigh NC 27612 919-789-0744 brianking@harriseng.net

BRIAN KILLIUS 120 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services 3709 Junction Blvd PO BOX 37908 RALEIGH NC 27627 919-960-1509 Brian@stormwaternc.com

James Kutzer - 2035 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services

Northstar Environmental 
Group, Inc 417 Blythe Ave - Gallatin TN 37066 919-745-7900 James.kutzer@northstarenv.com
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T. McDonald NC Licensed Landscape 
Contractor, #1520 1629 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 

Repair Services
Cardinal Landscaping, 

Inc. 2908 Carpenter Upchurch Rd. - Cary NC 27519 919-319-8790 tmcdonald@cardinallandscaping.com

Brandon McLamb NC Professional 
Engineer, #034374 1827 Inspection Services Timmons Group 5410 Trinity Road Suite 102 Raleigh NC 27607 919-866-4935 brandon.mclamb@timmons.com

Jeff Meador NC Professional 
Engineer, #033184 1208 Inspection Services RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 919-878-9560 jmeador@rkk.com

Thomas Moore - 1518 Maintenance or Repair Services Dragonfly Pond Works 807 Center St - Apex NC 27502 919-621-2295 thomas@dragonflypondworks.com

Keith Murphy - 1758 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services Eco Turf of the Triad 173 River View Drive - Franklinton NC 27525 336-362-6236 keith@ecoturfnc.com

Lee Murphy NC Professional 
Engineer, #011645 653 Inspection Services Richard Lee Murphy PE 14 Charrington Place - Chapel Hill NC 27517 919-698-8352 lmurphy1122@gmail.com

Trent Nelson - 2081 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services

Solitude Lake 
Management 11011 Longistics Way #100 Raleigh NC 27617 336-442-2680 Tnelson@solitudelake.com

Patrick O'Doherty - 2648 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services

Three M property 
service 5520 Mingus Rd - Charlotte NC 28216 704-607-9479 pathodoherty@gmail.com

Ian Peterson NC Professional 
Engineer, #045899 3170 Inspection Services PS Pond Inspections, 

PLLC 308 E Alton St Durham NC 27707 919-307-3996 ipeterson@pspondinspections.com

Joe Puckett NC Professional 
Engineer, #033779 1042 Inspection Services Stewart, Inc. 223 S West St Suite 1100 Raleigh NC 27603 919-866-4829 jpuckett@stewartinc.com

George Retschle NC Professional 
Engineer, #029172 1261 Inspection Services Ballentine Associates 221 Providence Road - Chapel Hill NC 27514 919-796-1131 georger@bapa.eng.pro

Andrew Rodak NC Professional 
Engineer, #024576 993 Inspection Services Duncklee & Dunham 511 Keisler Drive Suite 102 Cary NC 27518 919-858-9898 andy@dunckleedunham.com

Rocky Ross NC Professional Land 
Surveyor, #L-3721 137 Inspection Services Ross Environmrntal, 

LLC 6868 Apex Barbecue Road Apex NC 27502 919-534-5990 rocky73@bellsouth.net

Preston Royster NC Professional 
Engineer, #035003 1637 Inspection Services Coulter Jewell Thames, 

PA 111 West Main St - Durham NC 27701 919-682-0368 proyster@cjtpa.com

Gregory Sallee PE #031557 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services

MEC Environmental 
Construction, Inc. 1340 Environ Way, Suite 321 Chapel Hill NC 27517 919-475-2971 sallee@MECBuild.com

Ron Small NC Licensed Landscape 
Contractor, #1318 782 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 

Repair Services
Reedy Fork 

Environmental 119 Kensington Road - Greensboro NC 27403 336-558-5970 rsmall@reedyfork.net

Ryan Stanley - 2087 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services

Foster Lake and Pond 
Management 9020 White Oak Road - Garner NC 27529 919-868-2771 ryan@fosterlake.com

Brian Ward - 1568 Inspection Services, Maintenance or 
Repair Services

Dine Development 
Corporation, (DDC 4C) 6051 Rockfish Road - Raeford NC 28376 910-551-3659 brian.ward@ddc4c.com

Jeremy Wilson NC Professional 
Engineer, #034378 2055 Inspection Services J. D. Wilson 

Engineering, PLLC 4404 Brighton Ridge Drive - Apex NC 27539 919-631-0966 jdwilsonengineering@gmail.com


